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RAJPALACE VINTAGE COLLECTION L4
Chateau Cos D’Estournel (2006) 150000

St. Estephe, Bordeaux, France

"a Rarely Found Gem, The Exceptional 2006 Cos D'estournelis Composed Of 78%
Cabernet Sauvignon, 20% Merlot, And 2% Cabernet Franc ,revealing Super Intensity
Fora 2006 As Well As An Inky / Blue / Purple Color, And A Sweet Bouquet Of Blue
And Black Fruits, Licorice, Graphite, And Charcoal, This Full-bodied 2006 Possesses
High Levels Of Sweet Tannin. This Wine Is Characterized By A Freshness And Precisi
On That Giveita 1996 - Like Affinity"

Chateau De Beaucastel (2014) 95000
Chateaueuf Du Pape, Southern Rhone, France

"the 2014 Chteauneuf Du Pape Is A Beautiful Wine In The Vintage, And Marc
Compares It To The 2012 Sporting A Deep Ruby Color And
Terrificnotesofblackberries, Ground Herbs, Pepper And Provenal Spice, It Shows The
More Forward, Charming Nature Of The Vintage And Is Medium To Full-bodied,
Pure And Balanced"

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLINGWINES 4
Dom Perignon, Brut 90000
France

Drappier Carte d'Or Brut 35000
France

Moet & Chandon, Brutimpérialrosé 33000
France

Moet & Chandon, Brutimpérial 27000
France

Cavichiolle Prosecco Brut Doc 10000
Italy

Sula, Brut 5500
India
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Our Standard Measure Is 30ml Goverment Taxes As Applicable
We Levy No Serves Chages All The Amount Are In X
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WHITE WINE 3
CHARDONNAY

Cannon Ball 20000
Sonoma country, California

Vasse Felix Fillius 15000
Margaret River, western AUS

Mouline De Gassac, IGP Pays D'OC 10000
Languedoc, France

Jacob’s Creek 5000
Adelaide Hills, Australia

Fratelli 4500

Maharashtra, India

SAUVIGNON BLANC 3
Cloudy Bay 22000
Marlborough Newzealand

Jacky Marteau AOC Tourine 12000
France

Ventisquero Classico 7500

Central Valley, Chile
Sula 4500

Maharashtra, India
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Our Standard Measure Is 30ml Goverment Taxes As Applicable
We Levy No Serves Chages All The Amount Are In X
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OTHER WHITE GRAPES & BLENDS 4
Carpineto Dogajolo Bianco IGT 15000

Sauvignon Blanc, Chardonnay, grechetto

Tuscany, Italy

Cheval Quancard Reserve, Bordeaux Blanc 10000
France

La Vieille Ferme Blanc 9000
Rhone, France

Fattori Delle Venezie, Pinot Grigio 9000
Veneto, Italy

GransSello, Macabeo - Verdejo 9000
Castilla VT, Spain

I Heart, Riesling 9000
Rheinhessen, Germany

Bruce Jack, chenin blanc 8500
Western Cape, South Africa

Bodegas, Juan Gill Pedrera Blanco D.O.P. 6000

Jumilia, Spain

Fratelli Master Selection Late Harvest Chenin Blanc 5000

India

Fratelli Master Selection Chardonnay| Sauvignon 5000
India

ROSE WINE 3
Fratelli M/S Sangiovese Rose 5000
India

Our Standard Measure Is 30ml Goverment Taxes As Applicable
We Levy No Serves Chages All The Amount Are In X
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RED WINE 4

ITALY
Tenuta Col D’orcia Brunello Di Montalcino, DOCG 55000

A profound expression of sangiovese, this DOCG brunello unveils a

Rich tapestry of ripe cherry, forest floor, and subtle leather notes, culminating
In a velvety, lingering finish.
Michele Chiario Tortoniano, Barolo DOCG 52000

Experience the regal Nebbiolo grape in this Barolo, showcasing layers

of rose petals, tar and wild berries, framed by firm yet refined tannins.

Castello Di Querceto, Chianti Classio Reserva DOCG 22000

A vibrant Riserva that embodies the soul of Tuscany, offering bright red fruit, savory
herbs, And an elegant structure that promise a harmonious experience.

Masi Bonacosta Valpolicella Classico 18000

A charming Valpolicella with delightful notes of sour cherry and almond, providing
a refreshing and approachable Italian classic

Mazzei Poggio Badiola, Toscana 18000

An exquisite super Tuscan blend, marring indigenous vareitals with international
flair Yielding a wine of remarkable depth and balanced complexity.

Zonin'20 Ventiterre’ Merlot 8000
Magnolia Montepulciano D' Abruzzo DOC 8000
FRANCE 3

Chateau Labegorce’zede De Labegorce’, Margaux 32000
A distinguished Margaux, embodying the elegance of Bordeaux with its nuanced
bouquet of blackcurrant, Cedar and fine grained tannis

Chateau Cossieu Coutelin, Saint Estephe 27000

From the esteemed terriors of Saint-Estephe, this wine offers robust character with
Dark fruit, eathy undertones, and a formidable structure designed for longevity.

M. Chapoutier Les Vignes De 12000

Bila-Haut Cotes Du Roussillon, Grenache

A captivating Grenache blend from Roussillon, bursting with ripe red fruit, garrigue
herbs, and a hint of Mediterranean warmth

Our Standard Measure Is 30ml Goverment Taxes As Applicable
We Levy No Serves Chages All The Amount Are In X
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Moulin De Gassacpinot Noir Pays D'OC 11000

An approachable and delightful pinot noir from Languedoc-Roussillon, offering
bright fruit And a smooth easy drinking profile

/ Albert Bichot, Chateau D'Orson, 10000 /
/ Cotes Du Rhone, rough I
$ Barton & Guestier Cuvee Special Rough 8000 5
( (
$ CALIFORNIA 3 5
) Wente Southern Hills, Cabernet Sauvignon 18000 (
/ Bornwest Traditional Cabernet Sauvignon 8000 {

/
| |
/ AUSTRALIA 3 (
; Jacob’s Creek Shiraz 5500 :
/ Bare Foot Shiraz 9000 )
{ /
’ CHILE 4 (
/ /
{ Casillero Del Diablo Reserva Merlot, ConchaY Toro 9000 |
[ Ventisquero, Reserva Pinot Noir 8000 (
$ Monte Pacifico, Merlot 7000 5
[ Lutis Filipe Edwards, Carmenere 6500 (
( {
( !
/ ARGENTINA L4 (
$ Alta vista Estate, Malbec 8500 5
) Ag forty Seven, Malbecshiraz 6500 )
/ /
/ (

Our Standard Measure Is 30ml Goverment Taxes As Applicable
We Levy No Serves Chages All The Amount Are In X
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SOUTH AFRICA 3
Warwick Estate The FirstLady, Pinotage 8500
Nederburg, Wine Masters Shiraz 8500
SPAIN 4
Casa EL Unico, Tempranillo 8500
Bodegas Jaun Gill Pedrera Monastrell Dop 6500
INDIAN 3
Fratelli, Cabernet Sauvignon 4500
Sula, Cabernetshiraz 4500
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Our Standard Measure Is 30ml Goverment Taxes As Applicable
We Levy No Serves Chages All The Amount Are In X
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WINE BY THE GLASS

5 WHITE WINE 150ML

] Sula Sauvignon Blanc 1100
India

(

( Fratelli Chardonnay 1100

’ India

$ Fratelli M/S CHENIN BLANC 1200
India

: Fratelli M/S Sauvignon Blanc |Chardonnay 1200

/ India

§ RED WINE 150ML

/ Sula Cabernet Shiraz 1100

/ India

; Fratelli Cabernet Sauvignon 1100
India

ﬁ Fratelli M/S Sangiovese Rose 1200

[ India

{

{

$

/

/

(

!

!

/

/

Our Standard Measure Is 30ml Goverment Taxes As Applicable
We Levy No Serves Chages All The Amount Are In X
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THE RAJ LEGACY 3
The Raj Palace In The Gulabi Nagari 1500

A royal pour inspired by Jaipur’s pink soul--- Beefeater gin meets the fragrance of
local rose Liqueur, dash of rose vermouth capturing the poetic romance of the pink
city

Dear’s Horn in the Shikarbadi 1500

Bold and wild like the Royal hunting lodge---- aged brandy mix with select bitter
and forest honey syrup finished with smoked cinnamon

Shahi Bagh-Palace’s Royal Garden 1500
A refreshing walk through the palace royal garden ----- garden fresh basil and
Beefeater gin Collide in a vibrant smash kissed with lime

Royal Flags- Colors Of The Palace 1800

A cocktail that salutes the colors of the kingdom with the touch of Longitude 77
local single Malt, cream, egg white, spiced honey syrup and red wine

Maharaja’s Sip 1800

An indulgence salute to Maharaja — a rich flip cocktailsof Jameson Irish whiskey
wrapped with Amaro Montenegro and select bitter

Deewan-E-Khaas 1800

An aristocratic pour for Shikarbadi's elite —citrusy Tequila,triplesec meets
Montenegro's bittersweet Charm in this layered royal affair

~ S N N S N e CA

SHIKARBADI'S SIGNATURE 3
Iceland Whisper 1200

A snowy dream in a glass -Rum, freshly muddled mint&lime and silky coconut
cream gently topped with sprite

Mango Ginger Smash 1200
Absolut and mango muddled with ginger and lime topped up with ginger ale
Gin & Jasmin Cooler 1200
A fragrant fusion of Beefeater gin and delicate Jasmin tea, brightened with lime &
honey.

Mango Chilly Tequila 1200

Sweet sun kissed mango dances with a spicy Rajasthant kick — tropical
Tequilawithlemon juice and mango juice shaken, served with chilly rim

Ruby Spirits 1200

A sparling affair of gin, kokum syrup, egg white elegantly topped with sparkling
water for a bittersweet

Iced Long Colin 1800

A powerhouse blend of five spirits fresh lime and red bull Smooth, energetic and
deceptively strong.
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Our Standard Measure Is 30ml Goverment Taxes As Applicable
We Levy No Serves Chages All The Amount Are In X
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ALL TIME CLASSICS 4 NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES 3
Martint 1200 Raj Palace royal 550
Beefeater Gin, dry vermouth, olive Guava, orange, cranberry and lychee juice topped with soda

Margarita 1200 ( / Mock Mojito 550
Premium tequila with triple sec topped with sweet and sour $ ' Mint leaves crushed with sweet and sour syrup topped with soda

Cuban Mojito 1200 / $ Mango chilly 550
Classic mix of Rum, mint and lime topped with soda/Ask for variations like mango / ’ , Mango pulp and Mathania chilly lime juice

watermelon / basil & cucumber ’ , Hawaiian Blue 550
Pina Colada 1200 / ’ Coconut Cream Pineapple Juice & Blue Syrup Shaken

Rum with Pineapple Juice and Coconut Cream / / Pineapple Ginger Fizz 550
Old Fashioned 1200 ; / Pineapple juice, fresh ginger and lime topped with soda.

Bourbon, sugar, angostura bitters.

S ! Cranberry and Elder Flower Sparkler 550
Cosmopolttan 1200 ’ ’ Cranberry juice And elder flower blend with lemon juice topped with soda water
Absolut vodka triplesec, cranberry & sweet sour syrup. ’ , Royal Safari 550
Brandy Highball 1200 / / Orange juice, applejuice, blueberry crush, soda.

Brandy with lemon juice topped with ginger ale & dash of angostura bitter. ’ / Arnold Palmer 550
Gimlet 1200 ! { 3

’ ' Lemonade with ice dtea
Beefeater Gin Shaken With Lime Juice & Sugar ’ ) Cucumber Basil Shikanji 550
Bloody Marry 1200 [ [ Cucumber Basil Mint And Lime Smashed And Topped With Sparkling Water
Vodka Absolut with Tomato Juice and Bloody Mary Spicy Mix $ $ Maharani Lychee 550
Negroni 1500 ; ;

Lychee Lime And Basil Topped Soda

Equal Part of Gin sweet Vermouth and Campart bitter ; 5 Fresh seasonal juices 350
Royal' Rob Roy 1500 ' ( Ask for the flavours
Jameson black barrel, MartiniRosso, dash of angostura ' , Sparkling AEtEr 500

( / Ask for the flavours
DIGESTIVE COCKTAILS 3 ;

5 $ Stillwater 350
Irish Coffee 1200

1 ’ Ask for the flavours
Jamesom Whiskey, Cream Coffee, Brown Sugar ' ’ Sdlaction oEaaratod beverages 250
Cafe Calypso 1200 ( / Ask for the flavours

Dark Rum, Kahlua, Coffee
Vanilla Espresso 1200
Absolut Vodka Kahlua, Baileys, espresso garnished with Kit-Kat
Our Standard Measure Is 30ml Goverment Taxes As Applicable
We Levy No Serves Chages All The Amount Are In X
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WHISKIES

SINGLE MALT
The Glenlivet 18 YO
The Glenlivet 15 YO
The Glenlivet 12 YO
Longmorn
Aberlour 12 YO

Longitude 77
Aberfeldy 21 YO
Glenfiddich12 YO
Aberffeldyl2 YO
Taliskerl0 YO
Jura 10 YO

PREMIUM SCOTCH
Royal Salute 21 YO
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

SCOTCH

Chivas Regal 18 YO
Chivas Regal 15 YO
Chivas Regal 12 YO
Ballantine's 7 YO
Ballantine's Finest
Johnnie Walker Black Label
J&B Rare

Johnnie Walker Red Label
Dewar’s White Label

Our Standard Measure Is 30ml Goverment Taxes As Applicable
We Levy No Serves Chages All The Amount Are In X
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IRISH & AMERICAN WHISKEY

E4 j Jameson Black Barrel
1500 Jameson Caskmates
1300 $ ; Jameson
900 | ( Jack Daniel
900 ( / Jim Beam
900 $ $
600 ( / PREMIUM WHISKY
1800 $ ; 100 Pipers 12 YO

900 / 100 Pipers Blended Malt
900 ( 100 Pipers Exquisite
{ ) Teacher’s 50
1000 ! { Black Dog
900 $ / Teacher’s Highland Cream
/
/ {

X ( / CANADIAN WHISKEY
3000 5 / Black velvet
3000 , 5

( ( VODKA

3 ; 5 Absolut Limon
1500 { ( Absolut Citron
1100 / / Absolut Mandarin
800 $ ; Absolut
600 ( ! Ketelone
500 $ $ Grey Goose

800
( /

700
600
9200
700
600

600
500
500
500
500
450

700

4
625
625
625
625
750
750
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700
600
600
Our Standard Measure Is 30ml Goverment Taxes As Applicable
We Levy No Serves Chages All The Amount Are In X
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RUM
Black Tears Dry Spiced
Bacardi Cartablanca
Bacardi Black

GIN

Monkey 47
Beefeater
Beefeater Pink
Tanquery No 10
Bombay Sapphire

TAQUILA

Patron Silver
Camino Gold

Camino Real

COGNAC
Martell V.S

Henessey

LIQUEURS / APERITIFS
Kahlua

Amaro Montenegro

Select Bitter Aperitif

Jagermister Herb
Martint Rosso
Campat

Martiniblanco

Our Standard Measure Is 30ml Goverment Taxes As Applicable
We Levy No Serves Chages All The Amount Are In X
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400

1000
600
600
750
600

900
600
600

600
800

600
800
600
600
600
600
600
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DOMESTIC SPIRITS

WHISKY
Blenders Pride

GIN
Blue riband

VODKA

Smirnoff

RUM
Old Monk

HERITAGE LIQUEUR

Maharant Mahansar Heritage Edition

Maharani Mahanars Shaht gulab

BEER SELECTIONS INTERNATIONAL

Corona

Helneken

DOMESTIC

Six Field Pilsner

Six Field Blanche
Kingfisher Premium
Kingfisher Ultra

Our Standard Measure Is 30ml Goverment Taxes As Applicable
We Levy No Serves Chages All The Amount Are In X

400

400

400

400

500
400

330ML
700
600

330ML
500
600
400
500
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WHITE WINE GLASS BTL

Barton & Gustier Cuvee Blanc 2000 8000
Bordeaux, FRANCE

Black Tower Riesling 2000 8000
Rheinhessen, GERMANY

Two Ocean Sauvignon Blanc 1800 7000
Western cape, SA

Framingham Classic Riesling 1800 7000
Marlborough, NEWZEALAND

Raventos | Blanc, Perfume De VIBlanc 1500 6000

Penedes, SPAIN

Red Wine GLASS BTL
Framinghampinot Noir 1800 7000

Marlborough, Newzealand
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Our Standard Measure Is 30ml Goverment Taxes As Applicable Our Standard Measure Is 30ml Goverment Taxes As Applicable
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