

RAJPALACE VINTAGE COLLECTION

₹

Chateau Cos D'Estournel (2006)

150000

St. Estephe, Bordeaux, France

India

"a Rarely Found Gem, The Exceptional 2006 Cos D'estournelis Composed Of 78% Cabernet Sauvignon, 20% Merlot, And 2% Cabernet Franc ,revealing Super Intensity Fora 2006 As Well As An Inky / Blue / Purple Color, And A Sweet Bouquet Of Blue And Black Fruits, Licorice, Graphite, And Charcoal, This Full-bodied 2006 Possesses High Levels Of Sweet Tannin. This Wine Is Characterized By A Freshness And Precisi On That Giveita 1996 - Like Affinity"

Chateau De Beaucastel (2014)

95000

Chateaueuf Du Pape, Southern Rhone, France

"the 2014 Chteauneuf Du Pape Is A Beautiful Wine In The Vintage, And Marc Compares It To The 2012 Sporting A Deep Ruby Color And Terrificnotesofblackberries, Ground Herbs, Pepper And Provenal Spice, It Shows The More Forward, Charming Nature Of The Vintage And Is Medium To Full-bodied, Pure And Balanced"

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLINGWINES	₹
Dom Perignon, Brut	90000
France	
Drappier Carte d'Or Brut	35000
France	
Moet & Chandon, Brutimpérialrosé	33000
France	
Moet & Chandon, BrutImpérial	27000
France	
Cavichiolle Prosecco Brut Doc	10000
Italy	
Sula, Brut	5500

Our Standard Measure Is 30ml Goverment Taxes As Applicable
We Levy No Serves Chages All The Amount Are In ₹



OTHER WHITE GRAPES & BLENDS	₹
Carpineto Dogajolo Bianco IGT	15000
Sauvignon Blanc, Chardonnay, grechetto	
Tuscany, Italy	
Cheval Quancard Reserve, Bordeaux Blanc	10000
France	
La Vieille Ferme Blanc	9000
Rhone, France	
Fattori Delle Venezie, Pinot Grigio	9000
Veneto, Italy	
GransSello, Macabeo - Verdejo	9000
Castilla VT, Spain	
I Heart, Riesling	9000
Rheinhessen, Germany	
Bruce Jack, chenin blanc	8500
Western Cape, South Africa	
Bodegas, Juan Gill Pedrera Blanco D.O.P.	6000
Jumilia, Spain	
Fratelli Master Selection Late Harvest Chenin Blanc	5000
India	
Fratelli Master Selection Chardonnay Sauvignon	5000
India	
ROSE WINE	₹

5000

Fratelli M/S Sangiovese Rose

India



ITALY

Tenuta Col D'orcia Brunello Di Montalcino, DOCG 55000

A profound expression of sangiovese, this DOCG brunello unveils a Rich tapestry of ripe cherry, forest floor, and subtle leather notes, culminating In a velvety, lingering finish.

Michele Chiario Tortoniano, Barolo DOCG 52000

Experience the regal Nebbiolo grape in this Barolo, showcasing layers of rose petals, tar and wild berries, framed by firm yet refined tannins.

Castello Di Querceto, Chianti Classio Reserva DOCG 22000

A vibrant Riserva that embodies the soul of Tuscany, offering bright red fruit, savory herbs, And an elegant structure that promise a harmonious experience.

Masi Bonacosta Valpolicella Classico 18000

A charming Valpolicella with delightful notes of sour cherry and almond, providing a refreshing and approachable Italian classic

Mazzei Poggio Badiola, Toscana 18000

An exquisite super Tuscan blend, marring indigenous vareitals with international flair Yielding a wine of remarkable depth and balanced complexity.

Zonin'20 Ventiterre' Merlot 8000 Magnolia Montepulciano D' Abruzzo DOC 8000

<u>FRANCE</u> ₹

Chateau Labegorce'zede De Labegorce', Margaux 32000

A distinguished Margaux, embodying the elegance of Bordeaux with its nuanced bouquet of blackcurrant, Cedar and fine grained tannis

Chateau Cossieu Coutelin, Saint Estephe 27000

From the esteemed terriors of Saint-Estephe, this wine offers robust character with Dark fruit, eathy undertones, and a formidable structure designed for longevity.

M. Chapoutier Les Vignes De 12000

Bila-Haut Cotes Du Roussillon, Grenache

A captivating Grenache blend from Roussillon, bursting with ripe red fruit, garrigue herbs, and a hint of Mediterranean warmth

Moulin De Gassacpinot Noir Pays D'OC	11000
An approachable and delightful pinot noir from Languedoc-Roussillon, or bright fruit And a smooth easy drinking profile	offering
Albert Bichot, Chateau D'Orson,	10000
Cotes Du Rhone, rough	
Barton & Guestier Cuvee Special Rough	8000
CALIFORNIA	₹
Wente Southern Hills, Cabernet Sauvignon	18000
Bornwest Traditional Cabernet Sauvignon	8000
AUSTRALIA	₹
Jacob's Creek Shiraz	5500
Bare Foot Shiraz	9000
CHILE	₹
Casillero Del Diablo Reserva Merlot, Concha Y Toro	9000
Ventisquero, Reserva Pinot Noir	8000
Monte Pacifico, Merlot	7000
Luis Filipe Edwards, Carmenere	6500
ARGENTINA	₹
Alta vista Estate, Malbec	8500
Ag forty Seven, Malbecshiraz	6500

SOUTH AFRICA	₹
Warwick Estate The FirstLady, Pinotage	8500
Nederburg, Wine Masters Shiraz	8500
<u>SPAIN</u>	₹
Casa EL Unico, Tempranillo	8500
Bodegas Jaun Gill Pedrera Monastrell Dop	6500
INDIAN	₹
Fratelli, Cabernet Sauvignon	4500
Sula, Cabernetshiraz	4500

WINE BY THE GLASS	
WHITE WINE	150ML
Sula Sauvignon Blanc	1100
India	
Fratelli Chardonnay	1100
India	
Fratelli M/S CHENIN BLANC	1200
India	
Fratelli M/S Sauvignon Blanc Chardonnay	1200
India	
RED WINE	150ML
Sula Cabernet Shiraz	1100
India	
Fratelli Cabernet Sauvignon	1100
India	
Fratelli M/S Sangiovese Rose	1200

India

Our Standard Measure Is 30ml Goverment Taxes As Applicable We Levy No Serves Chages All The Amount Are In ₹

THE RAJ LEGACY

₹

The Raj Palace In The Gulabi Nagari

1500

A royal pour inspired by Jaipur's pink soul--- Beefeater gin meets the fragrance of local rose Liqueur, dash of rose vermouth capturing the poetic romance of the pink city

Dear's Horn in the Shikarbadi

1500

Bold and wild like the Royal hunting lodge---- aged brandy mix with select bitter and forest honey syrup finished with smoked cinnamon

Shahi Bagh-Palace's Royal Garden

1500

A refreshing walk through the palace royal garden ----garden fresh basil and Beefeater gin Collide in a vibrant smash kissed with lime

Royal Flags- Colors Of The Palace

1800

A cocktail that salutes the colors of the kingdom with the touch of Longitude 77 local single Malt, cream, egg white, spiced honey syrup and red wine

Maharaja's Sip

1800

An indulgence salute to Maharaja – a rich flip cocktailsof Jameson Irish whiskey wrapped with Amaro Montenegro and select bitter

Deewan-E-Khaas

1800

An aristocratic pour for Shikarbadi's elite –citrusy Tequila,triplesec meets Montenegro's bittersweet Charm in this layered royal affair

SHIKARBADI'S SIGNATURE

₹

Iceland Whisper

1200

A snowy dream in a glass -Rum, freshly muddled mint&lime and silky coconut cream gently topped with sprite

Mango Ginger Smash

1200

Absolut and mango muddled with ginger and lime topped up with ginger ale

Gin & Jasmin Cooler

1200

A fragrant fusion of Beefeater gin and delicate Jasmin tea, brightened with lime & honey.

Mango Chilly Tequila

1200

Sweet sun kissed mango dances with a spicy Rajasthani kick – tropical Tequilawithlemon juice and mango juice shaken, served with chilly rim

Ruby Spirits

1200

A sparling affair of gin, kokum syrup, egg white elegantly topped with sparkling water for a bittersweet

Iced Long Colin

1800

A powerhouse blend of five spirits fresh lime and red bull Smooth, energetic and deceptively strong.

ALL TIME CLASSICS	₹
Martini	1200
Beefeater Gin, dry vermouth, olive	
Margarita	1200
Premium tequila with triple sec topped with sweet and sour	
Cuban Mojito	1200
Classic mix of Rum, mint and lime topped with soda/Ask for variations like watermelon / basil & cucumber	mango /
Pina Colada	1200
Rum with Pineapple Juice and Coconut Cream	
Old Fashioned	1200
Bourbon, sugar, angostura bitters.	
Cosmopolitan	1200
Absolut vodka triplesec, cranberry & sweet sour syrup.	
Brandy Highball	1200
Brandy with lemon juice topped with ginger ale & dash of angostura bitte	
Gimlet	1200
Beefeater Gin Shaken With Lime Juice & Sugar	1000
Bloody Marry	1200
Vodka Absolut with Tomato Juice and Bloody Mary Spicy Mix	1500
Negroni	1500
Equal Part of Gin sweet Vermouth and Campari bitter	1500
Royal Rob Roy	1500
Jameson black barrel, MartiniRosso, dash of angostura	
DIGESTIVE COCKTAILS	₹
Irish Coffee	1200
Jamesom Whiskey, Cream Coffee, Brown Sugar	
Cafe Calypso	1200
Dark Rum, Kahlua, Coffee	
Vanilla Espresso	1200
Absolut Vodka Kahlua, Baileys, espresso garnished with Kit-Kat	

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES	
Raj Palace royal	5
Guava, orange, cranberry and lychee juice topped with so	oda
Mock Mojito	5
Mint leaves crushed with sweet and sour syrup topped wi	ith soda
Mango chilly	5
Mango pulp and Mathania chilly lime juice	
Hawaiian Blue	5
Coconut Cream Pineapple Juice & Blue Syrup Shaken	
Pineapple Ginger Fizz	5
Pineapple juice, fresh ginger and lime topped with soda.	
Cranberry and Elder Flower Sparkle	r 5
Cranberry juice And elder flower blend with lemon juice t	topped with soda wa
Royal Safari	5
Orange juice, applejuice, blueberry crush, soda.	
Arnold Palmer	5
Lemonade with ice dtea	
Cucumber Basil Shikanji	5
Cucumber Basil Mint And Lime Smashed And Topped Wit	th Sparkling Water
Maharani Lychee	5
Lychee Lime And Basil Topped Soda	
Fresh seasonal juices	3
Ask for the flavours	
Sparkling water	5
Ask for the flavours	
Stillwater	3
Ask for the flavours	
Selection of aerated beverages	2
Ask for the flavours	

		R
WHISKIES		A
SINGLE MALT	₹	
The Glenlivet 18 YO	1500	
The Glenlivet 15 YO	1300	
The Glenlivet 12 YO	900	
Longmorn	900	
Aberlour 12 YO	900	
Longitude 77	600	
Aberfeldy 21 YO	1800	
Glenfiddich12 YO	900	
Aberffeldy12 YO	900	
Talisker10 YO	1000	
Jura 10 YO	900	
PREMIUM SCOTCH	₹	
Royal Salute 21 YO	3000	
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	3000	
SCOTCH	₹	
Chivas Regal 18 YO	1500	
Chivas Regal 15 YO	1100	
Chivas Regal 12 YO	800	
Ballantine's 7 YO	600	
Ballantine's Finest	500	
Johnnie Walker Black Label	800	
J&B Rare	700	
Johnnie Walker Red Label	600	
Dewar's White Label	600	1

IRISH & AMERICAN WHISKEY	₹
Jameson Black Barrel	700
Jameson Caskmates	600
Jameson	900
Jack Daniel	700
Jim Beam	600
PREMIUM WHISKY	₹
100 Pipers 12 YO	600
100 Pipers Blended Malt	500
100 Pipers Exquisite	500
Teacher's 50	500
Black Dog	500
Teacher's Highland Cream	450
CANADIAN WHISKEY	₹
Black velvet	700
<u>VODKA</u>	₹
Absolut Limon	625
Absolut Citron	625
Absolut Mandarin	625
Absolut	625
Ketelone	750
Grey Goose	750

		90
		B
RUM	₹	6
Black Tears Dry Spiced	700	
Bacardi Cartablanca	400	
Bacardi Black	400	
GIN	₹	
Monkey 47	1000	
Beefeater	600	
Beefeater Pink	600	
Tanquery No 10	750	
Bombay Sapphire	600	
TAQUILA	₹	
Patron Silver	900	35.0
Camino Gold	600	
Camino Real	600	
COGNAC	₹	
Martell V.S	600	
Henessey	800	
LIQUEURS / APERITIFS	₹	
Kahlua	600	
Amaro Montenegro	800	
Select Bitter Aperitif	600	
Jagermister Herb	600	(
Martini Rosso	600	
Campai	600	
Martinibianco	600	1/2

DOMESTIC SPIRITS	₹
<u>WHISKY</u>	
Blenders Pride	400
GIN	₹
Blue riband	400
VODKA	₹
Smirnoff	400
RUM CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY	₹
Old Monk	400
HERITAGE LIQUEUR	₹
Maharani Mahansar Heritage Edition	500
Maharani Mahanars Shahi gulab	400
BEER SELECTIONS INTERNATIONAL	3301
Corona	700
Heineken	600
DOMESTIC	3301
Six Field Pilsner	500
Six Field Blanche	600
Kingfisher Premium	400
Kingfisher Ultra	500

WHITE WINE	GLASS	BTL	
Barton & Gustier Cuvee Blanc Bordeaux, FRANCE	2000	8000	(3)
Black Tower Riesling Rheinhessen, GERMANY	2000	8000	
Two Ocean Sauvignon Blanc Western cape, SA	1800	7000	
Framingham Classic Riesling Marlborough, NEWZEALAND	1800	7000	
Raventos I Blanc, Perfume De VIBlanc Penedes, SPAIN	1500	6000	
Red Wine	GLASS	BTL	
Framinghampinot Noir Marlborough, Newzealand	1800	7000	
Our Standard Measure Is 30ml Goverment Ta We Levy No Serves Chages All The Amo	axes As Applicable		

